Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN tubing
Product Sheet
Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing
Made of DURAN® tubing. DIN 12249 and in addition to DIN standard (*).
Code Description Packaging
LLG06222104 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 10/30*, Ext.
diam. 8 mm, Length 115 mm
1 pz.
LLG07630287 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 50/42*, Ext.
diam. 46 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG07630288 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 55/44*, Ext.
diam. 50 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011506 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 19/26, Ext.
diam. 17 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG06070542 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 5/20*, Ext.
diam. 4 mm, Length 115 mm
1 pz.
LLG06203538 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 29/42*, Ext.
diam. 26 mm, Length 140 mm
1 pz.
LLG06401432 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 34/45*, Ext.
diam. 30 mm, Length 140 mm
1 pz.
LLG06900898 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 14/35*, Ext.
diam. 13 mm, Length 140 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011501 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 5/13, Ext.
diam. 4 mm, Length 115 mm
LLG09011502 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 7/16, Ext.
diam. 6 mm, Length 115 mm
LLG09011503 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 10/19, Ext.
diam. 8 mm, Length 115 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011504 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 12/21, Ext.
diam. 11 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011505 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 14/23, Ext.
diam. 13 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011507 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 24/29, Ext.
diam. 22 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011508 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 29/32, Ext.
diam. 26 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011509 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 34/35, Ext.
diam. 30 mm, Length 130 mm
LLG09011510 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 45/40, Ext.
diam. 40 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011511 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 60/46, Ext.
diam. 54 mm, Length 160 mm
LLG09011512 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 71/51, Ext.
diam. 65 mm, Length 180 mm
LLG09011513 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone, NS 85/55, Ext.
diam. 80 mm, Length 180 mm
Code Description Packaging
LLG06072150 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with drip tip, NS
19/26*, Ext. diam. 17 mm, Length 120 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011545 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with outlet, NS
14/23, Ext. diam. 13 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011546 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with outlet, NS
19/26, Ext. diam. 17 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011547 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with outlet, NS
24/29, Ext. diam. 22 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011548 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with outlet, NS
29/32, Ext. diam. 26 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011550 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with outlet, NS
45/40, Ext. diam. 40 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG06072920 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with tip, NS
12/21, Ext. diam. 11 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG06073068 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with tip, NS
60/46*, Ext. diam. 54 mm, Length 160 mm
1 pz.
LLG06202386 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Cone with tip, NS
40/38*, Ext. diam. 36 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG06202446 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 40/38*,
Ext. diam. 44 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG06303189 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 45/40*,
Ext. diam. 48 mm, Length 280 mm
1 pz.
LLG06303190 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 29/32*,
Ext. diam. 33 mm, Length 210 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011521 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 5/13, Ext.
diam. 8 mm, Length 120 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011522 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 7/16, Ext.
diam. 10 mm, Length 120 mm
LLG09011523 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 10/19,
Ext. diam. 13 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011524 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 12/21,
Ext. diam. 15 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011525 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 14/23,
Ext. diam. 17 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011526 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 19/26,
Ext. diam. 22 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
Code Description Packaging
LLG09011527 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 24/29,
Ext. diam. 28 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011528 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 29/32,
Ext. diam. 33 mm, Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011529 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 34/35,
Ext. diam. 40 mm, Length 130 mm
LLG09011530 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 45/40,
Ext. diam. 50 mm, Length 145 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011531 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 60/46,
Ext. diam. 65 mm, Length 165 mm
LLG09011532 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 71/51,
Ext. diam. 75 mm, Length 165 mm
1 pz.
LLG09011533 Sockets / Cones with NS joint, DURAN® tubing, Socket, NS 85/55,
Ext. diam. 90 mm, Length 185 mm
1 pz.
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System